
Finished Product Spec Sheet

GS44230 - Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Almonds

Ingredients: 

Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [an emulsifier], Vanilla), Roasted Almonds (Almonds, Corn 

Oil), Sea Salt, Turbinado Sugar.

Allergens: 

Contains Soy, Tree Nuts.

Notes:

Allergy Information: Manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. May contain trace 

amounts of other nuts, milk & wheat.
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